LED Flex Light • UltraBright
sarah
Text Box
L.13
15  Brownridge Rd.  Unit 6,  Halton Hills, ON  L7G 0C6  •  905.487.8192  •  1. 877.LED .2DAY  •  SGiLighting.com
* Available on special order
SP
EC
IFIC
A
TIO
N
Copyright © 2014 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved. REV201411
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice.
P
ro
fe
ssio
n
a
l G
ra
d
e
d d   /   m m   /   y y y y
Operating Voltage (ov) 12V DC
24V DC
Finish (fin)
Rugged – silicone injected, available in:
WHT	 White PCB
BLK	 Black PCB
Light Colour (lc)
Correlated Colour
Temperature (CCT)
IW	 Incandescent White	 2700K
WW	 Warm White	 3000K
SW	 Sand White	 3500K
NW	 Neutral White	 4000K
CW	 Cool White	 5500K
RGB	 Colour Changing	 varies
Specify Kelvin (K) for other CCTs *
R Red *	 G Green *	 B Blue *	 A Amber *
Beam Angle (ba)
Degrees 120°
Light Output
Lumens
IW	 310.6	 per foot
WW	 338.2	 per foot
SW	 365.8	 per foot
NW	 393.2	 per foot
CW	 420.7	 per foot
IP Rating IP67
Dimension
Width, Height, Length
W	 0.4724”	 12 mm
H	 0.1575”	 4 mm
L	 Specify maximum length in inches
Watts 4.4W per foot
Input Voltage AC 100V – 240V, 277V	 external transformer
Dimmable Yes – with dimmable transformer
Operating Temperature –25°C to +50°C	 –13°F to 122°F
Life
Lumen Maintenance 50,000 hours
Project: _______________________________________
Client: ________________________________________
Part #: FLEX – 05 – P – ULTRA –  ov  –  fin  –  lc
Date:_________________________ Qty:____________
Part Number Configuration – FLEX-05-P-ULTRA-ov-fin-lc
Category Grade Family Operating
Voltage  (ov)
Finish
(fin)
Light Colour
(lc)
FLEX–05 P  Professional ULTRA 12VDC
24VDC
WHT	 White
BLK	 Black
IW	 2700K
WW	 3000K
SW	 3500K
NW	 4000K
CW	 5500K
RGB	 varies
R *	 G *
B *	 A *
LED Flex Light • UltraBright
15 Brownridge Rd. Unit 6, Halton Hills, ON L7G 0C6 • 905.487.8192 •1.877.LED.2DAY • SGiLighting.com
LED Flex Light • Type?
Project: ___________________________________
Client: ____________________________________
Part #: FLEX – 05 – P – ???? –  ov  –  fin  –  lc
Date:_____________________ Qty:___________
	 dd/mm/yy
13Copyright © 2014 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved.
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice. REV201407
Specifications
Professional
* Special Order
Mechanical Drawing
Wiring Diagram
Installation Diagram
Mechanical Drawing
Visit our LED Lighting Inspiration Centre
15 Brownridge Rd. Unit 6
Halton Hills, ON L7G 0C6
1. 877. LED2DAY (533 . 2329)
905 . 487 . 8192
SGiLighting.com
Applications:
Unique and versatile illumination for
commercial, residential and
landscape applications
Copyright © 2014 SGi Lighting Inc. The LED Lighting Source™. All rights reserved. REV201411
Due to continuous improvements and innovations, specifications may change without notice.
The UltraBright Flex Light family is the most
popular product because of its high light
output and low energy consumption. With
4.4 watts per foot in a compact format it
can take on a more serious role for tasks,
displays or coves in any application indoor
or outdoor. When it’s combined with our
custom extrusion options it transforms into
a new Avatar and enters the sphere
of professional looking lighting with a
finished appearance. Whether you are
looking to light up the inside or outside
our UltraBright Flex Light is an excellent
light source.
LED Flex Light • UltraBright